Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 227 BCE
. 327 BCE
. 431 BCE
. 432 BCE

1 The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.

.30
.31
32
33

2 Alexander the Grea died at the age of.

. 429 BCE
. 430 BCE
431 BCE
432 BCE

3 A war broke ou tbetween Athens and Spartans in.

473 CE
474 CE
475 CE
476 CE

4 The Roman Empire fell in.

Buddhism
Zoroastrianism
Christinity
Sikhisam

5 It become the state religion of the Rome Empire.

Romutus
Remus
Soerate
Arislotle

6 Room was founded in 753 BCE by its first king Named.

300 years
400 years
500 years
. 600 years

7 Rome Empir elasted for almost.

Sardis
Athens
Roma

Sparta

8 Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.

12600 km
12700 km
12800 km
12900 km

9 Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.

. Christianity

. Zoroastrianism
C. Buddhism

D. None of these

WP DOWP UOWr DO@mP OOWr UDOWP» U0WP DOWP» UOmP» 00w

10 The Persian Empire had a religion.



