

History 6th Class English Medium Chapter 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.	A. 227 BCE B. 327 BCE C. 431 BCE D. 432 BCE
2	Alexander the Grea died at the age of.	A. 30 B. 31 C. 32 D. 33
3	A war broke ou tbetween Athens and Spartans in.	A. 429 BCE B. 430 BCE C. 431 BCE D. 432 BCE
4	The Roman Empire fell in.	A. 473 CE B. 474 CE C. 475 CE D. 476 CE
5	It become the state religion of the Rome Empire.	A. Buddhism B. Zoroastrianism C. Christinity D. Sikhisam
6	Room was founded in 753 BCE by its first king Named.	A. Romutus B. Remus C. Soerate D. Arislotle
7	Rome Empir elasted for almost.	A. 300 years B. 400 years C. 500 years D. 600 years
8	Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.	A. Sardis B. Athens C. Roma D. Sparta
9	Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.	A. 12600 km B. 12700 km C. 12800 km D. 12900 km
10	The Persian Empire had a religion.	A. Christianity B. Zoroastrianism C. Buddhism D. None of these